
Covid-19 data for Croatia 

 

First positive cause was discovered on 25.02.2020. and it was imported from Italy. 

 

Table 1. Actual data on 28.02.2021. 

Date  Positive -
total 
number 

Test done 
– total 
number 

Number of 
hospitalization 

Patients on 
respirator 

Death – 
total 
number 

People in 
self-
isolation 

 
28.02.22021. 

 
243 064 

 
1 398 066 

 
762 

 
67 

 
5 526 

 
11 777 

 

 

 

 

 

Table 2. Number of testiting and positive test results on 28.02.2021. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Table 3. Distribution by gender and age from start of pandemic until 28.02.2021. 

 

 

Covid-19 data for vaccination 

 

Vaccination started on 28.12.2020. We are using Pfizer, Moderna and Astra Zeneca vaccine.  

Unfortunately because lack of vaccine on global level, vaccination is not going according to the plan. 

 

Table 1. Vaccination data  

Date  Number of 
administered 
dose 

First dose 
completed 

Population 
percentage 

Second dose 
completed 

Population 
percentage 

 
28.02.2021. 

 

 
242 000 

 
182 000 

 
4.46 % 

 
60 000 

 
1.47 % 

 

 

 

 

 


